
Upcoming Board Events 
(Subject to change) 

  
 
Sat., Aug. 29                      8:00 a.m.      KACCT Quarterly Meeting 
    ZOOM 
 
 
Tues., Sept. 8  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Fri., Sept. 18   9:30 a.m.  Wounded Warrior Scramble 
       Rolling Meadows Golf Course, Junction City 
 
Tues., Sept. 22  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Tues., Oct. 13  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Oct. 27  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Tues., Nov. 10  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Nov. 24  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Sun., Dec. 6-  TBD   KACCT Quarterly Meeting 
Mon., Dec. 7      Fort Scott Community College 
 
Tues., Dec. 8  4:00 p.m.  Study Session/Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 


